Viktoria Sollesz

Privacy Policy of using MovingMoneyBook.com

Welcome to MovingMoneyBook.com! This site is owned by Viktoria Soltesz.

Viktoria Soltesz is a person without any formal company behind her. It's a brand name. "Viktoria Soltesz", "we", "us" or "our" is dedicated to protecting your personal information when you are using **MovingMoneyBook.com**.

We know how important it is for you to understand how we use your data. This page informs you of our policies regarding the collection, use and disclosure of Personal information we receive from users of the site. We will always be transparent with you about what we do with your personal data. By using the Site, you agree to the collection and use of information in accordance with this policy.

What information/ personal data do we collect?

We collect information from you when you register on our site, call us, email us or fill out a form. When registering on our site, as appropriate, you may be asked to enter your: name, email address, mailing address or phone number. You may, however, visit our site anonymously. We keep all data according to the relevant laws and regulations.

Log Data

Our domain provider also might use cookies and collect IP addresses (an IP address is a number that can uniquely identify a specific computer or other network device on the internet).

When do we collect your personal data?

When you give us information; the information we usually collect directly from you, are your contact details, and information such as the content of service requests that you initiate.

When you access our website; our website also uses cookies and we receive and store information generated by your activity, and other information automatically collected from your browser or mobile device.

When you engage with us on social media; by mentioning/tagging us or by contacting us directly.

Viktoria Sottesz

How do we use your personal data?

We use your personal data to provide you with the information, and services and to communicate with you regarding those services and respond to your questions;

We rely on our contractual arrangements with you as the lawful basis on which we collect and process your personal data when you require our services.

For security and legal reasons

We might use your personal data to:

- Ensure the personal and any other type of information you provide us is accurate;
- Conduct fraud checks or prevent other illegal activity;
- Protect our rights or property (or those of others);
- and Fulfil our legal and compliance-related obligations.

Do we disclose any information to outside parties?

We do not sell, trade, or otherwise transfer to outside parties your personally identifiable information. This does not include trusted third parties who assist us in operating our website, conducting our business, or servicing you, so long as those parties agree to keep this information confidential. We may also release your information when we believe release is appropriate to comply with the law, enforce our site policies, or protect ours or others rights, property, or safety. However, non-personally identifiable visitor information may be provided to other parties for marketing, advertising, or other uses.

Contact Us

If you have any questions about this Privacy Policy, please contact us at info@viktoriasoltesz.com

Viktoria Soltesz